minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed
graduates (Amount
in Rs.)

No. of
students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2012-13) 330 263 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 157 4 100000 (One lakh) 23

(2013-14) 330 287 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 118 7 120000 (One lakh
twenty thousand)

18

(2014-15) 330 279 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 170 1 216000 (Two lakh
sixteen thousand)

20

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 521793 (FIVE LAKH TWENTY ONE
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
NINETY THREE )

441678 (FOUR LAKH FORTY ONE
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
SEVENTY EIGHT )

198923 (ONE LAKH NINETY
EIGHT THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED TWENTY THREE )

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (ZERO ) 2010 (TWO THOUSAND TEN ) 1990 (ONE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED NINETY )

Engineering Workshops 0 (ZERO ) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Studios 0 (ZERO ) 0 (ZERO ) 0 (ZERO )

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

963435 (NINE LAKH SIXTY THREE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
THIRTY FIVE )

876808 (EIGHT LAKH SEVENTY
SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
EIGHT )

2285276 (TWENTY TWO LAKHS
EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED SEVENTY SIX)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 37924070 (THREE CRORE
SEVENTY NINE LAKH TWENTY
FOUR THOUSAND SEVENTY )

36387000 (THREE CRORE SIXTY
THREE LAKH EIGHTY SEVEN
THOUSAND )

34561000 (THREE CRORE FORTY
FIVE LAKH SIXTY ONE
THOUSAND )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

2330464 (TWENTY THREE LAKH
THIRTY THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR )

1857487 (EIGHTEEN LAKH FIFTY
SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN )

1031690 (TEN LAKH THIRTY ONE
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
NINETY )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 240000 (TWO LAKH FORTY
THOUSAND )

120000 (ONE LAKH TWENTY
THOUSAND )

375000 (THREE LAKH SEVENTY
FIVE THOUSAND )

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in some of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped